


NO. Part  NO. Description MSRP Quantity Per Package

1 C60-60000 Main Chassis - Malibu 320i 1048.50 1

2 H900-90000 Self-locking Nut M10 14.99 10

3 H500-50000 Spacer  Φ20×Φ10×14 14.99 10

4 C60-60001 Front Engine Mount 44.99 1

5 H800-80001 Hex Bolt M8×70 14.99 10

6 H800-80002 Hex  Bolt  M10×1.25×132 14.99 10

7 C30-30000 Kickstand Switch Activator 25.49 1

8 H500-50100 Kickstand Bolt 14.99 1

9 C30-30001 Kickstand 59.99 1

10 H500-50001 Kickstand Spring 25.49 1

11 H800-80003 Hex  Bolt  M10×1.25×110 14.99 10

12 H800-80004 Hex Bolt M6×16 14.99 10

13 C60-60002 Battery Box 44.99 1

14 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30002 Headlight cone -Bullet 44.99

2 C20-20000 Headlight Lamp 29.99 1

3 H600-60020 Screw M3×10 14.99 10

4 C30-30003 Headlight Cover 29.99 1

5 H800-80022 BoltM5×16 14.99 10

6 H800-80101 Hex Inner Bolt M10×20 14.99 10

7 H700-70020 Spring Washer Φ10 14.99 10

8 H700-70021 Washer Φ10 14.99 10

9 H800-80005 Hex Inner Screw M8×35 14.99 10

10 H900-90002 Cap Nut M8 14.99 10

11 C30-30004 Headlight Mounting Bracket 14.99 1

12 H700-70008 Washer Φ8 14.99 10

13 C20-20002 Headlight Bulb 12V35W 14.99 1

14 H500-50002 Retainer Clip 10.49 1

15 C20-20003 Headlight Harness 25.49 115 C20-20003 Headlight Harness 25.49 1

16 C30-30005 Headlight Cone - Old School 44.99 1

17 C30-30006 Headlight Cover 25.49 1

18 C20-20004 Headlight Lamp 29.99 1

19 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

20 C30-30007 Headlight Mounting Bracket 14.99 1

21 H700-70023 Washer Φ8×3 14.99 10

22 H700-70024 Washer Φ8×2 14.99 10

23 H800-80017 Bolt M10×45 14.99 10

24 H700-70025 Washer Φ4 14.99 10

25 H900-90101 Nut M4 14.99 10

26 H800-80102 Bolt M4×40 14.99 10

27 H800-80103 Bolt M8×30 14.99 10

28 C20-20005 Headlight Bulb - Main  12V35W 14.99 1

29 C20-20006 Headlight Bulb - Running 12V5W 7.49 1

30 C20-20007 Headlight Harness 25.49 1

1A C100-00001 Bullet Headlight 89.99 1

1B C100-00002 Old School Headlight 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C20-20008 Right Rear Turn Signal Housing 29.99 1

2 H600-60000 Screw ST4.5×14 14.99 10

3 C20-20009 Left Rear Turn Signal Housing 29.99 1

4 C20-20010 Turn Signal Bulb 12V10W 14.99 1

5 H900-90003 Lock Nut M8 14.99 10

6 C20-20011 Right Side Turn Signal Lense 14.99 1

7 C20-20012 Left Side Turn Signal Lense 14.99 1

8 C20-20013 Right Front Turn Signal Housing 29.99 1

9 C20-20014 Left Front Turn Signal Housing 29.99 1

1A C100-00003 Right Rear Turn Signal Assembly 44.99 1

1B C100-00004 Left Rear Turn Signal Assembly 44.99 11B C100-00004 Left Rear Turn Signal Assembly 44.99 1

1C C100-00005 Right Front Turn Signal Assmebly 44.99 1

13 C100-00006 Left Front Turn Signal Assembly 44.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 H600-60001 Screw ST4.2×20 14.99 10

2 C20-20015 Tail light lense 29.99 1

3 C20-20016 Tail light backing plate 25.49 1

4 H800-80006 Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

5 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

6 C20-20017 Tail Light Bulb12V5W 14.99 1

7 C20-20018 Tail light harness 25.49 1

8 H600-60002 Screw ST3.8×16 14.99 10

9 C20-20019 Wiring Clamp 14.99 1

10 C20-20020 License Plate Lense 14.99 1

11 H800-80007 Hex Bolt M6×30 14.99 10

12 H700-70026 Washer 14.99 10

13 H900-90001 Nut  M6 14.99 1013 H900-90001 Nut  M6 14.99 10

14 C60-60003 License Plate Bracket 29.99 1

15 H500-50004 Foam Insert 14.99 1

16 H800-80008 Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

17 C20-20021 Tail Light Lense 29.99 1

18 C20-20022 Lense O-Ring 14.99 1

19 H600-60002 Screw ST3.8×16 14.99 10

20 C20-20023 Tail Light 29.99 1

21 C20-20024 Wiring Clamp 14.99 1

22 H800-80007 Hex Bolt M6×30 14.99 10

23 H700-70026 Washer 14.99 10

24 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

25 C60-60003 License Plate Bracket 29.99 1

26 H500-50004 Foam Insert 14.99 1

1A C100-00007 Tail Light （1） 74.99 1

1B C100-00008 Tail Light （LED） 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30008 Neck Stem 29.99 1

2 C30-30009 Bottom Triple Clamp 179.99 1

3 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

4 C20-20025 Front Reflector 14.99 1

5 H500-50005 Bearing  30205 25.49 1

6 H500-50006 Dust Shield 14.99 1

7 H500-50007 Stem Lock Nut M25×1×9.5 14.99 1

8 C30-30010 Top Triple Clamp 179.99 1

9 H500-50008 Washer 14.99 1

10 H500-50009 Stem Nut M25×1×17 14.99 1

11 H500-50010 Riser Bushing Φ28×Φ12.2×10 14.99 1

12 H800-80009 Hex Inner Bolt M12×1.75×35 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30010 Handle Bar 149.99 1

2 C30-30011 Left Grip 14.99 1

3 H800-80010 Bolt M6×45 14.99 10

4 C30-30012 Handle Bar End Cap 14.99 1

5 H500-50011 Rubber Insert 14.99 1

6 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

7 H500-50012 Clutch Lever Pin 14.99 1

8 H800-80011 Clutch Perch 44.99 1

9 C30-30014 Cluth Lever 29.99 1

10 H900-90001 Self-locking Nut M6 14.99 10

11 H800-80011 Hex Bolt M6×20 14.99 10

12 C30-30015 Clutch Perch Cap 14.99 1

13 C30-30210 Adjustment Nut 14.99 10

14 C30-30211 Adjustment Bolt 14.99 10

15 C20-20026 Clutch Switch 29.99 115 C20-20026 Clutch Switch 29.99 1

16 C30-30016 Throttle Grip 14.99 1

17 C30-30017 Throttle Sleave 14.99 1

18 C30-30018 Right Mirror 25.49 1

19 C30-30019 Left Mirror 25.49 1

20 C20-20027 Left Control Assembly 44.99 1

21 C20-20028 Right Control Assembly 44.99 1

22 H500-50013 Clutch Cable 29.99 1

23 H500-50014 Throttle Cable 29.99 1

24 C30-30020 Right Mirror 25.49 1

25 C30-30021 Left Mirror 25.49 1

1A C100-00009 Clutch Perch Assembly 59.99 1

2A C100-00010 Throttle Assemebly 25.49 1

3A C100-00011 Vibration Dampener 14.99 1

4A C100-00012 Mirror Set（1）
44.99 1

4B C100-00013 Mirror Set（2） 44.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C20-20029 Speedometer 74.99 1

2 C20-20030 Gear Indicator 59.99 1

3 C20-20031 Fuel Gauge 59.99 1

4 C20-20032 Main Wiring Harness 104.99 1

5 H500-50015 Rubber Insert 14.99 10

6 H500-50016 Mounting Rod 14.99 10

7 C60-60004 Speedometer Mounting Bracket 25.49 1

8 H800-80012 Bolt M6×65 14.99 10

9 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

10 H800-80006 Hex Inner Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

11 C60-60005 Gauge Cluster Mount 29.99 1

12 C30-30022 Neck Lock 25.49 1

13 H800-80013 Bolt M5×12 14.99 1013 H800-80013 Bolt M5×12 14.99 10

14 N/A Keys

15 C30-30023 Ignition 59.99 1

16 H800-80011 Hex Inner Bolt M6×20 14.99 10

1A C100-00014 Ingition Assembly 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C100-00015 Left Fork Assembly 224.99 1

2 H500-50017 Fork Seal - Outer 14.99 1

3 H500-50018 Retainer Clip 14.99 1

4 H500-50019 Fork Seal - Inner 14.99 1

5 H500-50020 Washer 14.99 1

6 H500-50021 Washer 14.99 1

7A C30-30024 Lower Fork Leg - Right 89.99 1

7B C30-30025 Lower Fork Leg - Left 89.99 1

8 H500-50099 Washer 14.99 10

9 H800-80014 Hex Inner Bolt  M10×30 14.99 10

10 H500-50022 Fork Tube Cap 25.49 1

11 H500-50023 O-Ring 14.99 1

12 C30-30026 Upper Fork Tube 74.99 1

13 H500-50024 Washer 14.99 113 H500-50024 Washer 14.99 1

14 H500-50025 Fork Spring - Upper 44.99 1

15 H500-50026 Washer 14.99 1

16 C30-30027 Fixed Rod 29.99 1

17 H500-50027 Fork Spring - Lower 29.99 1

18 C30-30028 End Cap 25.49 1

1A C100-00016 Right Fork Assembly 224.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30029 Front Rim - Black 21×2.15 434.99 1

2 C30-30030 Front Tire 90/90-21 164.99 1

3 C100-00017 Stem Assembly 25.49 1

4 H500-50028 Spacer 14.99 1

5 H500-50029 Seal Φ30×Φ47×7 14.99 1

6 H500-50030 Bearing 6303 25.49 1

7 H500-50031 Sleeve 14.99 1

8 H500-50032 Front Axel M14×285×Φ17 29.99 1

9 H900-90004 Front Axel Nut M14 14.99 10

10 H500-50033 Retainer Clip 14.99 1

11 H500-50034 Spacer 14.99 1

12 H500-50035 Gear Spacer 14.99 112 H500-50035 Gear Spacer 14.99 1

13 H500-50036 Drive Unit 14.99 1

14 H500-50037 Spacer 14.99 1

15 H500-50038 Speedo Drive Housing 29.99 1

1A C100-00018 Speedo Drive Assembly 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30031 Front Brake Lever 29.99 1

2 H500-50031 Brake Lever Pin 14.99 1

3 H900-90001 Self-locking Nut M6 14.99 10

4 C30-30032 Front Brake Perch 44.99 1

5 C30-30033 Front Brake Perch Cap 25.49 1

6 H800-80007 Hex Bolt M6×30 14.99 10

7 H600-60003 Screw M5×12 14.99 10

8 C30-30034 Reservoir Cap 25.49 1

9 C30-30035 Reservoir Seal 14.99 1

10 C30-30036 Resevoir Plastic Cap 14.99 1

11 H800-80000 Banjo Bolt 14.99 10

12 H700-70000 Copper Washer 14.99 10

13 H500-50032 Upper Brake line 25.49 113 H500-50032 Upper Brake line 25.49 1

14 H500-50033 Lower Brake Line 25.49 1

15 H600-60004 Screw M4×12 14.99 10

16 C20-20033 Front Brake Relay Switch 29.99 1

17 H500-50102 Fixed Rod 14.99 10

18 H500-50034 Front Brake Tee 25.49 1

19 H500-50035 Claiper Mounting Pin - Upper 14.99 1

20 H500-50036 Front Brake Pad 29.99 1

22 H900-90001 Self-locking Nut  M8 14.99 10

23 H700-70022 Washer Φ8 14.99 10

24 H500-50037 Rubber Bung 14.99 1

25 H500-50038 Caliper Mounting Pin - lower 14.99 1

26 C60-60006 Right Caliper Mounting Bracket 29.99 1

27 C60-60007 Left Caliper Mounting Bracket 29.99 1

28 C30-30037 Right Front Caliper 74.99 1

29 C30-30038 Left Front Caliper 74.99 1

30 C30-30039 Front Rotor Φ292×5 74.99 1

31 H500-50039 Rotor Bolt  M8×24 14.99 1



1A C100-00019 Front Brake Assembly 179.99 1

1B C100-00020 Front Brake Perch assembly 74.99 1

1C C100-00021 Front Right Caliper 74.99 1

1D C100-00022 Front Left Caliper 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30040 Shift Lever 44.99 1

2 H800-80008 Hex Inner Screw M6×25 14.99 10

3 C30-30041 End Cap 29.99 1

4 C30-30042  Peg 29.99 1

5 H800-80015 Hex Inner Screw M8×25 14.99 10

6 C30-30043 Shaft Guide 29.99 1

7 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

8 H800-80016 Hex Inner Screw M10×25 14.99 10

9 H800-80017 Hex Inner Screw M10×45 14.99 10

10 C30-30043 Left Control Bracket 74.99 1

11 C30-30044 Foot Peg - outer 29.99 1

12 C30-30045 Foot Peg - Inner 29.99 1

13 H500-50040 Bushing 14.99 1

14 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 1014 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

15 C30-30046 Spacer 14.99 1

16 H500-50041 Pin 14.99 10

17 C30-30047 Shaft Arm 29.99 1

18 H800-80011 Hex Inner Bolt M6×20 14.99 10

19 H900-90003 Nut M8 14.99 10

20 H500-50042 Shift Elbow 29.99 1

21 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

22 C30-30048 Shift Rod 44.99 1

23 H500-50043 Transmission Gear Elbow 29.99 1

24 H800-80004 Hex Bolt M6×16 14.99 10

25 H500-50044 Rubber Sleeve - Small 14.99 3

26 H500-50045 Rubber Sleeve - Large 14.99 3

1A C100-00023 Left Foot Control Assembly 194.99 1

2A C100-00024 Foot Peg Assembly 59.99 1

1B C100-00025 Shift Rod Assembly 74.99 1







NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 H800-80018 Hex Inner Screw M10×35 14.99 10

2 C30-30048 End Cap 29.99 1

3 H500-50045 Spring 14.99 1

4 C30-30049 Rear Brake Arm 44.99 1

5 C30-30042 Peg 29.99 1

6 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

7 H500-50046 Plunger Arm 14.99 1

8 H900-90001 Jam Nut 14.99 10

9 H500-50047 Heim Joint 14.99 1

10 H800-80004 Hex Bolt M6×16 14.99 10

11 C30-30050 Shaft Guide 29.99 1

12 H500-50048 Pin 14.99 112 H500-50048 Pin 14.99 1

13 C30-30051 Shaft 29.99 1

14 C30-30052 Right Control Bracket 74.99 1

15 C30-30044 Foot Peg - Outer 29.99 1

16 H500-50049 Spacer 14.99 1

17 C30-30045 Foot Peg - Inner 29.99 1

18 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

19 H800-80015 Hex Inner Screw M8×25 14.99 10

20 H900-90000 Nut M10 14.99 10

21 H800-80019 Hex Inner Screw M10×75 14.99 10

22 H800-80016 Hex Inner Screw M10×25 14.99 10

23 H500-50044 Rubber Sleeve- Small 14.99 3

24 H500-50045 Rubber Sleeve - Large 14.99 3

1A C100-00026 Right Foot Control Assembly 194.99 1

1B C100-00027 Plunger Assembly 29.99 1

1C C100-00028 Foot Peg assembly 59.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30053 Rear Rim - Black 18×4.25 494.99 1

2 C30-30054 Rear Tire 140/70-18 194.99 1

3 C100-0017 Stem Assembly 25.49 1

4 H500-50050 Spacer Φ30×Φ17×37 14.99 1

5 H500-50051 Seal Φ30×Φ47×7 14.99 1

6 H500-50052 Bearing 6303 25.49 1

7 H500-50053 Sleeve 14.99 1

8 H500-50054 Spacer Φ30×Φ17×25 14.99 1

9 C60-60008 Rear Brake Bracket 59.99 1

10 H500-50055 Rear Axel M14×285×Φ17 29.99 1

11 H500-50056 Adjuster Bolt M8×55 14.99 10

12 H500-50057 Adjuster Φ17 14.99 1

13 H700-70027
WasherΦ14×8×1

14.99 10

14 H700-70028
Spring Washer Φ8

14.99 1014 H700-70028
Spring Washer Φ8

14.99 10

15 H900-90005 Hex Nut M8 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 H500-50102 Fixed Rod, For Brak Pump 14.99 10

2 H500-50036 Brake Pad Inner 29.99 1

3 H500-50058 Brake Pad Outer 29.99 1

4 C60-60009 Rear Caliper Mounting Bracket 29.99 1

5 C30-30055 Rear Caliper  74.99 1

6 H500-50059 Rear Brake Line 25.49 1

7 H800-80000 Banjo Bolt 14.99 10

8 H700-70000 Copper Washer 14.99 10

9 H600-60003 Screw M5×12 14.99 10

10 C30-30056 Rear Brake Reservoir Cap 25.49 1

11 C30-30057 Rear Brake Reservoir Seal 14.99 1

12 C30-30058 Rear Master Cylinder 74.99 1

13 H500-50060 Plunger 25.49 1

14 H500-50061 Retaining Spacer 14.99 114 H500-50061 Retaining Spacer 14.99 1

15 H500-50062 Retainer Clip 14.99 1

16 C20-20034 Rear Brake Light Switch 29.99 1

17 C30-30059 Rear Rotor Φ240×5 59.99 1

18 H500-50039 Bolt M8×24 14.99 10

1A C100-00029 Rear Master Cylinder Rebuild kit 44.99 1

1B C100-00030 Rear Brake Assembly 179.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 D40-40000 Rear Sprocket（530H 32T） 74.99 1

2 H500-50063 Rear Sprocket mounting Studs 14.99 10

3 H900-90000 Self-locking Nut M10 14.99 10

4 D40-40001 Chain 74.99 1

5 D40-40002 Chain Link 14.99 1

1A D40-40001 Chain Assembly (530H 116) 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30060 Rear Shock 89.99 1

2 H500-50064 Bolt M10×1.25×50 14.99 10

3 H500-50065 Spacer Φ30×Φ17×3 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C10-10000-BK1 Gas Tank 299.99 1

2 C30-30061 Gas Cap 59.99 1

3 H800-80020 Hex Inner Bolt M5×20 14.99 10

4 H800-80013 Hex Inner Bolt M5×12 14.99 10

5 C20-20035 Fuel Pump 104.99 1

6 C20-20036 Fuel Pump Bracket 25.49 1

7 H600-60005 Screw M4×14 14.99 10

8 C20-20037 Fuel Level Sensor 89.99 1

9 C20-20038 Fuel Level Sensor Bracket 25.49 1

10 H800-80004 Hex Inner Bolt M6×16 14.99 10

11 C30-30062 Crossover Tube 25.49 1

12 H700-70000 Copper Washer 14.99 10

13 H800-80000 Banjo Bolt 14.99 1013 H800-80000 Banjo Bolt 14.99 10

14 H500-50066 Rubber Bung 14.99 5

15 H500-50067 Flange Spacer 14.99 10

16 H800-80015 Hex Bolt M8×25 14.99 10

1A C100-00031 Gas Cap Assembly 59.99 1

1B C100-00032 Fuel Pump Assembly 104.99 1

1C C100-00033 Fuel Level Sensor Assembly 89.99 1







NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C60-60010 Rear Swing Arm 299.99 1

2 C30-30063 Rock Shield 74.99 1

3 H800-80006 Hex Inner Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

4 H500-50068 Bolt M16×2×65 14.99 10

5 H500-50069 Spacer Φ37×Φ21×3 14.99 10

6 H500-50070 Bearing GE20ES 25.49 1

7 H500-50071 Spacer  Φ40×Φ20×6 14.99 10

8 H500-50072 Plastic Roller 25.49 1

9 H500-50073 Center Axel 29.99 1

10 C30-30064 Chain Guard 74.99 1

11 H500-50074 Cap Nut M5 14.99 10

12 H500-50075 Rubber Chain Guard 29.99 1

13 H800-80006 Hex Inner Bolt M6×12 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C11-11000-BK1 Front Fender 179.99 1

2 C12-12000-BK1 Rear Fender 344.99 1

3 C30-30065 Right Strut 104.99 1

4 C30-30066 Left Strut 104.99 1

5 C60-60011 Brake Hose Bracket 14.99 10

6 H800-80006 Hex Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

7 H800-80021 Bolt M10×1.25×15 14.99 10

8 H800-80005 Hex Inner Bolt M8×35 14.99 10

9 H500-50076 Spacer Ф20×Ф10×20 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 D45-45000 Exhaust - M 449.99 1

2 C20-20039 Oxygen Sensor 74.99 1

3 H500-50076 Exhaust Gasket 14.99 5

4 H500-50077 Cap Nut M8 14.99 10

5 H800-80015 Hex Bolt M8×25 14.99 10

6 H500-50078 Flange Spacer Ф8.5×10 14.99 10

7 H500-50079 Rubber Spacer 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C20-20040 Horn 44.99 1

2 H800-80006 Hex Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

3 H900-90001 Self-locking Nut M6 14.99 10

4 C20-20041 Relay 44.99 1

5 H800-80006 Hex Inner Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

6 C20-20041 Ignition Coil 59.99 1

7 C20-20042 Coil Cable 29.99 1

8 H800-80012 Hex Bolt M6×65 14.99 10

9 H900-90001 Self-locking Nut M6 14.99 10

10 C20-20043 Rectifier 74.99 1

11 H800-80008 Hex Inner Bolt M6×25 14.99 10

12 C20-20044 Kickstand Switch 44.99 1

13 H800-80022 Hex Inner Bolt M5×16 14.99 10

14 C20-20045 Winker Relay 44.99 1

15 C20-20046 Winker Relay  Housing 14.99 515 C20-20046 Winker Relay  Housing 14.99 5

16 C20-20047 ECU 134.99 1

17 H800-80006 Hex Inner Bolt M6×12 14.99 10

18 C20-20048 Starter Relay 59.99 1

19 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

20 C20-20049 Starter Relay Housing 25.49 1

1A C100-00035 Ignition Coil Complete 74.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C20-20050 Battery 129.00 1

2 H500-50080 Battery Bolt M6×10 10

3 H500-50081 Battery Nut 10

4 H500-50082 Battery Acid

5 C100-00036 Battery Assembly 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30068 Airbox - M 74.99 1

2 H800-80004 Hex Inner Bolt M6×16 14.99 10

3 H500-50180 Hoop Ф10 14.99 10

4 H500-50084 Hose Ф10×Ф5×320 14.99 1

5 H500-50085 Filter Bracket - outter 14.99 1

6 H500-50085 Filter 14.99 1

7 H500-50086 Filter Bracket - Inner 14.99 1

8 H500-50185 Hoop Ф13 14.99 10

9 H500-50087 Overflow Pipe 14.99 10

10 H500-50088 Overflow Pipe Plug 14.99 10

11 H600-60006 Screw ST4.2×10 14.99 10

12 C30-30069 Airbox Cover 25.49 1

13 H600-60007 Screw ST4.2×16 14.99 10

14 H500-50089 Airbox Screen 25.49 1

15 H500-50090 Hose Ф10×Ф5×240 14.99 115 H500-50090 Hose Ф10×Ф5×240 14.99 1

16 C30-30070 Carbon Canister 74.99 1

17 C30-30071 Canister Housing 14.99 1

18 C30-30072 Solenoid Valve 74.99

19 H500-50091 Hose Ф10×Ф5×700 14.99 1

20 H500-50092 One way Breather 25.49 1

21 H500-50093 One way breather housing 14.99 1

22 H500-50094 Hose Ф10×Ф5×80 14.99 1

1A C100-00037 Airbox Assembly - M 89.99 1

1B C100-000340 Airfilter Assembly - M 44.99 1





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C13-13000-BK Left Side Cover 89.99 1

2 C13-13001-BK Right Side Cover 89.99 1

3 H800-80011 Hex Inner Bolt M6×20 14.99 10

4 H500-50101 Flange Spacer Ф6.5×10 14.99 10

5 H500-50095 Rubber Spacer 14.99 10





NO. Part  NO. Description Quantity Per Package

1 C30-30075 Seat 104.99 1

2 H800-80011 Hex Inner Bolt M6×20 14.99 10

3 C60-60013 Rear Seat Bracket 14.99 1

4 H900-90001 Nut M6 14.99 10

5 H800-80023 Bolt M10×1.25×15 14.99 10

6 C60-60014 Right Seat Bracket 14.99 1

7 C60-60015 Left Seat Bracket 14.99 1


